o No w

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position

Principal - Continuation Schools

Superintendent

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor
Counselor
Associate Superintendent

Counselor

Assistant Principal
Counselor
Assistant Principal
Counselor

Teacher - High School

Chief - Accountability Officer
Chief Of Schools - Elementary
Deputy Chief Of Schools
Teacher - Adult Ed

Assistant Principal
Director
Classified Management

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - High School
Principal - High School
Principal - High School
Director

Principal - High School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal -
Continuation Schools

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Assistant Principal
Counselor
Assistant Principal
Counselor

Teacher - Ist
Intervention

Teacher - Ist
Intervention

Assistant Principal

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department
Birch Cont. High School

Office Of The Superintendent

Dorothy Grant Elementary
School

Canyon Crest Elementary
School

Hemlock Elementary School
Mango Elementary School
Student Services

Virginia Primrose Elementary
School

Binks Elementary School
Almond Elementary School
Mango Elementary School
Porter Elementary School

Jurupa Hills High School

Teaching And Learning
Elementary Instruction
Elementary Instruction

Human Resources - Certificated

Almond Elementary School
Office Of The Superintendent
Classified Management

Beech Avenue Elementary
School

Fontana High School

Ab Miller High School
Henry J Kaiser High School
Special Services

Jurupa Hills High School

Total Wages

$281,086

$235,911
$225,512

$218,192

$212,874
$210,896
$210,702
$206,592

$206,146
$204,578
$201,772
$195,938
$195,678

$192,473
$192,053
$186,709
$172,340

$172,042
$170,552
$160,140
$155,077

$154,686
$151,662
$151,418
$150,726
$150,726



27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

55.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Executive Director
Teacher On Assignment
Director

Executive Director

Chief Of School Police
Teacher - Adult Ed
Director

Principal - Middle School
Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Middle School
Principal - Middle School
Certificated Management

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Adult Education

Principal - Elementary School

Coordinator - Athletics & Physical
Ed

Principal - Elementary School

Assistant Principal

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Teaching And Learning
Human Resources - Classified
English Language Learners
Early Education

Child Welfare & Attendance
Purchasing

Categorical

Risk Management

Teaching And Learning
Career Tech & Instruction
English Language Learners
Office Of The Superintendent
Office Of The Superintendent
School Police Services
Human Resources - Certificated
Office Of The Superintendent
Fontana Middle School

Oak Park Elementary School
Almeria Middle School
Wayne Ruble Middle School
Certificated Management

Dorothy Grant Elementary
School

Palmetto Elementary School
Sierra Lakes Elementary School
Adult Education

Poplar Elementary School

Secondary Education

West Randall Elementary
School

Summit High School

$150,702
$149,565
$148,592
$148,021
$147,438
$146,207
$146,071
$145,292
$145,291
$144,734
$144,708
$144,121
$143,816
$143,054
$142,418
$141,699
$141,645
$140,669
$140,149
$140,027
$139,746
$139,666

$139,656
$139,086
$138,961
$138,780
$138,739

$138,720

$138,670



56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - High School

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Middle School

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Middle School
Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Middle School
Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Executive Director
Principal - Elementary School
Teacher - Sped Slp
Assistant Principal
Principal - Elementary School
Principal - Elementary School

Principal - Elementary School

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

So Tamarind Elementary School

Summit High School

Shadow Hills Elementary
School

Hemlock Elementary School
Redwood Elementary School
Sequoia Middle School

Randall-Pepper Elementary
School

Almond Elementary School
Oleander Elementary School

Dolores Huerta International
Academy

Harry S Truman Middle School
Chaparral Elementary School

Canyon Crest Elementary
School

Tokay Elementary School
Alder Middle School
Maple Elementary School

Virginia Primrose Elementary
School

Jurupa Hills High School
Summit High School

Ab Miller High School
Henry J Kaiser High School
Fiscal Services

Date Elementary School
Special Services

Jurupa Hills High School
Juniper Elementary School
Citrus Elementary School

Mango Elementary School

$138,364
$138,022
$137,720

$137,703
$137,134
$137,101
$137,006

$136,982
$136,770
$136,770

$136,770
$136,745
$136,745

$136,745
$136,745
$136,731
$136,731

$136,723
$136,660
$136,304
$136,285
$136,113
$135,506
$135,504
$135,092
$134,977
$134,607
$133,828



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Assistant Principal

Teacher - High School
Assistant Principal

Principal - Elementary School
Director

Teacher - Sped Ec

Teacher - Ist Intervention
Teacher - Sped SIp

Teacher - Adult Ed

Assistant Principal

Teacher - Elementary School
Assistant Principal

Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Psychologist

Assistant Director

Coordinator - Library/Media

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified
Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Birch Cont. High School
Fontana High School
Fontana High School
Binks Elementary School
Food Service

Virginia Primrose Elementary
School

Ab Miller High School

Special Services

Human Resources - Certificated
Jurupa Hills High School

Citrus Elementary School

Harry S Truman Middle School
Ab Miller High School

Henry J Kaiser High School
Special Services

Human Resources - Certificated

Library Services

$133,696
$132,997
$132,721
$132,637
$132,590
$132,425

$132,188
$130,647
$130,575
$130,289
$129,594
$128,781
$128,231
$127,958
$127,425
$127,383
$127,370



