	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal - Continuation Schools	Principal - Continuation Schools	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$281,086
2.	Superintendent		Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$235,911
3.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$225,512
4.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Canyon Crest Elementary School	\$218,192
5.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Hemlock Elementary School	\$212,874
6.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Mango Elementary School	\$210,896
7.	Associate Superintendent		Fontana Unified	Student Services	\$210,702
8.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Virginia Primrose Elementary School	\$206,592
9.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Binks Elementary School	\$206,146
10.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Almond Elementary School	\$204,578
11.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Mango Elementary School	\$201,772
12.	Counselor	Counselor	Fontana Unified	Porter Elementary School	\$195,938
13.	Teacher - High School	Teacher - Ist Intervention	Fontana Unified	Jurupa Hills High School	\$195,678
14.	Chief - Accountability Officer		Fontana Unified	Teaching And Learning	\$192,473
15.	Chief Of Schools - Elementary		Fontana Unified	Elementary Instruction	\$192,053
16.	Deputy Chief Of Schools		Fontana Unified	Elementary Instruction	\$186,709
17.	Teacher - Adult Ed	Teacher - Ist Intervention	Fontana Unified	Human Resources - Certificated	\$172,340
18.	Assistant Principal	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Almond Elementary School	\$172,042
19.	Director		Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$170,552
20.	Classified Management		Fontana Unified	Classified Management	\$160,140
21.	Principal - Elementary School		Fontana Unified	Beech Avenue Elementary School	\$155,077
22.	Principal - High School		Fontana Unified	Fontana High School	\$154,686
23.	Principal - High School		Fontana Unified	Ab Miller High School	\$151,662
24.	Principal - High School		Fontana Unified	Henry J Kaiser High School	\$151,418
25.	Director		Fontana Unified	Special Services	\$150,726
26.	Principal - High School		Fontana Unified	Jurupa Hills High School	\$150,726

27.	Director	Fontana Unified	Teaching And Learning	\$150,702
28.	Director	Fontana Unified	Human Resources - Classified	\$149,565
29.	Director	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$148,592
30.	Director	Fontana Unified	Early Education	\$148,021
31.	Director	Fontana Unified	Child Welfare & Attendance	\$147,438
32.	Director	Fontana Unified	Purchasing	\$146,207
33.	Director	Fontana Unified	Categorical	\$146,071
34.	Director	Fontana Unified	Risk Management	\$145,292
35.	Director	Fontana Unified	Teaching And Learning	\$145,291
36.	Executive Director	Fontana Unified	Career Tech & Instruction	\$144,734
37.	Teacher On Assignment	Fontana Unified	English Language Learners	\$144,708
38.	Director	Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$144,121
39.	Executive Director	Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$143,816
40.	Chief Of School Police	Fontana Unified	School Police Services	\$143,054
41.	Teacher - Adult Ed	Fontana Unified	Human Resources - Certificated	\$142,418
42.	Director	Fontana Unified	Office Of The Superintendent	\$141,699
43.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Fontana Middle School	\$141,645
44.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Oak Park Elementary School	\$140,669
45.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Almeria Middle School	\$140,149
46.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$140,027
47.	Certificated Management	Fontana Unified	Certificated Management	\$139,746
48.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dorothy Grant Elementary School	\$139,666
49.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary School	\$139,656
50.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Sierra Lakes Elementary School	\$139,086
51.	Principal - Adult Education	Fontana Unified	Adult Education	\$138,961
52.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Poplar Elementary School	\$138,780
53.	Coordinator - Athletics & Physical Ed	Fontana Unified	Secondary Education	\$138,739
54.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	West Randall Elementary School	\$138,720
55.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Summit High School	\$138,670

56.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	So Tamarind Elementary School	\$138,364
57.	Principal - High School	Fontana Unified	Summit High School	\$138,022
58.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Shadow Hills Elementary School	\$137,720
59.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Hemlock Elementary School	\$137,703
60.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Redwood Elementary School	\$137,134
61.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Sequoia Middle School	\$137,101
62.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Randall-Pepper Elementary School	\$137,006
63.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Almond Elementary School	\$136,982
64.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Oleander Elementary School	\$136,770
65.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Dolores Huerta International Academy	\$136,770
66.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Harry S Truman Middle School	\$136,770
67.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Chaparral Elementary School	\$136,745
68.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Canyon Crest Elementary School	\$136,745
69.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Tokay Elementary School	\$136,745
70.	Principal - Middle School	Fontana Unified	Alder Middle School	\$136,745
71.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Maple Elementary School	\$136,731
72.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Virginia Primrose Elementary School	\$136,731
73.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Jurupa Hills High School	\$136,723
74.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Summit High School	\$136,660
75.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Ab Miller High School	\$136,304
76.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Henry J Kaiser High School	\$136,285
77.	Executive Director	Fontana Unified	Fiscal Services	\$136,113
78.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Date Elementary School	\$135,506
79.	Teacher - Sped Slp	Fontana Unified	Special Services	\$135,504
80.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Jurupa Hills High School	\$135,092
81.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Juniper Elementary School	\$134,977
82.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$134,607
83.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Mango Elementary School	\$133,828

84.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Birch Cont. High School	\$133,696
85.	Teacher - High School	Fontana Unified	Fontana High School	\$132,997
86.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Fontana High School	\$132,721
87.	Principal - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Binks Elementary School	\$132,637
88.	Director	Fontana Unified	Food Service	\$132,590
89.	Teacher - Sped Ec	Fontana Unified	Virginia Primrose Elementary School	\$132,425
90.	Teacher - Ist Intervention	Fontana Unified	Ab Miller High School	\$132,188
91.	Teacher - Sped Slp	Fontana Unified	Special Services	\$130,647
92.	Teacher - Adult Ed	Fontana Unified	Human Resources - Certificated	\$130,575
93.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Jurupa Hills High School	\$130,289
94.	Teacher - Elementary School	Fontana Unified	Citrus Elementary School	\$129,594
95.	Assistant Principal	Fontana Unified	Harry S Truman Middle School	\$128,781
96.	Teacher - High School	Fontana Unified	Ab Miller High School	\$128,231
97.	Teacher - High School	Fontana Unified	Henry J Kaiser High School	\$127,958
98.	Psychologist	Fontana Unified	Special Services	\$127,425
99.	Assistant Director	Fontana Unified	Human Resources - Certificated	\$127,383
100.	Coordinator - Library/Media	Fontana Unified	Library Services	\$127,370